Product: RSRK 120M-S4678
1" - Male 0° to Female 0° | #Contacts: 12 | 600 V | Cable TPE YE, 16 AWG,
US | cURus
Product Description
1" - Molded Cordset Male Straight to Female Straight | #Contacts: 12 | 600 V / 5 A | Cable TPE Yellow, 12x16 AWG, US | cURus 2238
Technical Drawing

Molded Body Color, Side 2: Yellow
Attachment Material, Side 2: Aluminum (Al), Anodized Black
Fastening Torque (Attachment), Side 2: Hand-tight
Note, Side 2: Do not connect or disconnect under load.
Approvals
UL-File: E315587
UL: UL 2238; cURus
Safety & Environmental Compliance
RoHS Compliant: Yes
Resistances
Oil Resistance: Good chemical and oil resistance
Notes
Note Derating: Notice derating
Variants
Item # Item Description Cable Length
500003421 RSRK 120M-S4678/0.5M 0.5 m
500003422 RSRK 120M-S4678/1M 1 m
500003423 RSRK 120M-S4678/2M 2 m
500003424 RSRK 120M-S4678/3M 3 m
500003425 RSRK 120M-S4678/4M 4 m
500003419 RSRK 120M-S4678/5M 5 m
500003426 RSRK 120M-S4678/6M 6 m
500003420 RSRK 120M-S4678/7M 7 m
500004757 RSRK 120M-S4678/8M 8 m
500004752 RSRK 120M-S4678/9M 9 m
500003412 RSRK 120M-S4678/10M 10 m
500003413 RSRK 120M-S4678/12M 12 m
500003414 RSRK 120M-S4678/15M 15 m
500004719 RSRK 120M-S4678/16M 16 m
500004751 RSRK 120M-S4678/18M 18 m
500003415 RSRK 120M-S4678/20M 20 m
500004720 RSRK 120M-S4678/22M 22 m
500004755 RSRK 120M-S4678/23M 23 m
500004628 RSRK 120M-S4678/24M 24 m
500003427 RSRK 120M-S4678/25M 25 m
500004759 RSRK 120M-S4678/26M 26 m
500004760 RSRK 120M-S4678/28M 28 m
500003416 RSRK 120M-S4678/30M 30 m
500004627 RSRK 120M-S4678/32M 32 m
500003417 RSRK 120M-S4678/35M 35 m
500004629 RSRK 120M-S4678/38M 38 m
500003418 RSRK 120M-S4678/40M 40 m
500004630 RSRK 120M-S4678/45M 45 m
500003428 RSRK 120M-S4678/50M 50 m
500003429 RSRK 120M-S4678/60M 60 m
500003430 RSRK 120M-S4678/70M 70 m
500003431 RSRK 120M-S4678/80M 80 m
© 2025 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.